September 2015 Interest Rate Announcement
( Fidelity &
Guaranty Life
The effective date for Fixed Indexed Annuities and Traditional Annuities is September 1st, 2015.
Fixed Indexed Annuities
® DJ US Real :
] Index G
1-Year S&P°Monthly S&P°Monthly  SoF 18 oep®ovear S&P®3-Year Gold 1-Year  Estate Risk O“ tf”‘ a.'t’|'1 _ Commissi
Pt-to-Pt Average Annual Pt-to-Pt Pt-to-Pt Pt.to-Pt Control 10% ption wi ixe ommission
Pt-to-Pt Index (spread) Déclared Rate

Up Front Up Front

Prosperity Elite Series
Prosperity Elite 7
Prosperity Elite 10
Prosperity Elite 14
Safe Income Plus
Safe Income Plus

FG Performance Pro
FG Performance Pro
FG Index-Choice 10
FG Index-Choice 10
FG Accumulator Series

1.85%

4.25%

3.75%

9.50%

6.50%

16.00%

10.75%

4.00%

5.00%

14.00%

3.25%

1.25%
1.50%
1.50%
1.25%
1.50%

1.25%

MGA
7.50%
10.00%
11.00%
10.75%

10.50%

11.50%

WA
4.50%
7.00%
8.00%
1.75%

7.50%

8.50%

Trail
Options

FG AccumulatorPlus 10 2.10% 5.75% 5.00% -- -- -- -- 4.25% 1.75% 9.50% 6.50% -
FG AccumulatorPlus 14 2.35% 6.50% 5.75% -- -- -- -- 4.75% 2.00% 10.50%  7.50% -
Income & WealthBuilder Series

Income & WealthBuilder 7 1.50% 3.25% 3.00% -- -- -- -- 2.75% 1.00% 6.20% 5.00% Yes
Income & WealthBuilder 10 1.60% 3.50% 3.25% -- -- -- -- 3.00% 1.25% 8.20% 7.00% Yes
FG Retirement Pro

FG Retirement Pro -- -- - -- -- - - -- 0.50% 11.00%  8.00%

Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company of New York

FGNY Index-Safety 7
FGNY Index-Choice 10

1.50%
1.50%

1.25%
1.25%

5.00%
5.50%

3.50%
4.00%

Multi-Year Guaranteed Annuity Portfolio

FG Guarantee-Platinum

FG Guarantee-Platinum 3
State Variation Annuity Portfolio

CT/NC/OK Only*
FG Guarantee-Platinum 5

1.95%

Product availability, commissions, & features may vary. Rates are subject to change. Please refer to SalesLink for most up-to-date information.

Fidelity & Guaranty Life is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States outside of New York and, in New York only, Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company of New York. Each Fidelity & Guaranty Life company is solely responsible for its contractual commitments.
*Repeating surrender charges do not apply.

FOR PRODUCER USE ONLY - NOT FOR USE WITH THE GENERAL PUBLIC



