

The effective date for Fixed Ind	exed Annuities and Tradit	ional Annuities is	September 1st, 201	15.								
Fixed Indexed Annuities	1-Year S&P [®] Monthly Pt-to-Pt	S&P [®] Monthly Average	S&P [®] 1-Year Annual Pt-to-Pt	S&P [®] 2-Year Pt-to-Pt	S&P [®] 3-Year Pt-to-Pt	Gold 1-Year Pt-to-Pt	DJ US Real Estate Risk Control 10% Index (spread)	Index Gain Option with Declared Rate	Fixed	Commission		
										Up Front MGA	Up Front WA	Trail Options
Prosperity Elite Series												
Prosperity Elite 7	1.75%	3.75%	3.50%			3.75%		3.00%	1.25%	7.50%	4.50%	
Prosperity Elite 10	1.85%	4.25%	3.75%			4.00%		3.25%	1.50%	10.00%	7.00%	
Prosperity Elite 14	2.00%	4.50%	4.00%			4.25%		3.50%	1.50%	11.00%	8.00%	
Safe Income Plus												
Safe Income Plus	1.50%	3.25%	3.00%					2.50%	1.25%	10.75%	7.75%	
FG Performance Pro												
FG Performance Pro	2.00%		4.50%	9.50%	16.00%	5.00%	14.00%		1.50%	10.50%	7.50%	
FG Index-Choice 10												
FG Index-Choice 10	1.60%	3.50%	3.25%	6.50%	10.75%			3.00%	1.25%	11.50%	8.50%	
FG Accumulator Series												
FG AccumulatorPlus 10	2.10%	5.75%	5.00%					4.25%	1.75%	9.50%	6.50%	
FG AccumulatorPlus 14	2.35%	6.50%	5.75%					4.75%	2.00%	10.50%	7.50%	
Income & WealthBuilder Series												
Income & WealthBuilder 7	1.50%	3.25%	3.00%					2.75%	1.00%	6.20%	5.00%	Yes
Income & WealthBuilder 10	1.60%	3.50%	3.25%					3.00%	1.25%	8.20%	7.00%	Yes
FG Retirement Pro												
FG Retirement Pro									0.50%	11.00%	8.00%	
Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurar	nce Company of New York											
FGNY Index-Safety 7	1.50%	3.25%	3.00%						1.25%	5.00%	3.50%	
FGNY Index-Choice 10	1.50%	3.25%	3.00%						1.25%	5.50%	4.00%	
Multi-Year Guaranteed Annuity	Portfolio											
	_	<u>5 Yr</u>	<u>7 Yr</u>							5 yr.	5 yr.	
FG Guarantee-Platinum		<u>5 11</u> 2.10%	2.65%							3.50%	2.50%	
		211070	210070							7 yr.	7 yr.	
										4.50%	3.25%	
										TIVV /U	J.20/0	
FG Guarantee-Platinum 3	1.50%									2.00%	1.50%	
State Variation Annuity Portfoli	_											
CT/NC/OK Only*												
FG Guarantee-Platinum 5	1.95%									2.50%	2.50%	

Product availability, commissions, & features may vary. Rates are subject to change. Please refer to SalesLink for most up-to-date information.

Fidelity & Guaranty Life is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company is solely responsible for its contractual commitments.

*Repeating surrender charges do not apply.